MISSOURI
STATE

MISSOURI STATE USBC SHOWCASE

Friday, May 31
5:00 PM-7:00 PM
6:30 PM-8:30 PM

Saturday, June 1
7:30 AM-9:45 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Sunday, June 2
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

May 31-June 2, 2024

Courtyard by Marriott--Columbia
3301 Lemone Industrial Boulevard, Columbia, MO 65201
(573) 443-8000
$103 per night plus taxes

Book Your Group/Corporate Rate | Marriott International

Deadline: May 9, 2024

Credentials & Registration — Convention Vestibule
Welcome Social — Courtyard Firepit Area (weather permitting)
Pizza and Snacks will be provided

Credentials & Registration — Convention Vestibule

MOUSBC Annual Meeting — Convention Center

Lunch — Convention Center

Breakout Session — TBD

Breakout Session — Town Hall (David Fields & Dennis Hacker)
Banquet Registration — Convention Vestibule

MOUSBC Celebration Gala — Convention Center

Banquet - By reservation only, Limited Tickets available onsite
Open to all attendees immediately following banquet

Hall of Fame Inductions

Breakfast with the Board — Convention Center
USBC Presentation — Convention Center
David Fields, Regional Manager, South

Wrap Up


https://www.marriott.com/event-reservations/reservation-link.mi?id=1712328590921&key=GRP&app=resvlink

