

# **MISSOURI STATE USBC SHOWCASE**

### May 31-June 2, 2024

Courtyard by Marriott--Columbia
3301 Lemone Industrial Boulevard, Columbia, MO 65201
(573) 443-8000
\$103 per night plus taxes

Book Your Group/Corporate Rate | Marriott International

Deadline: May 9, 2024

#### Friday, May 31

Pizza and Snacks will be provided

## Saturday, June 1

7:30 AM-9:45 AM	Credentials & Registration - Convention Vestibule
10:00 AM	MOUSBC Annual Meeting - Convention Center
12:00 PM	Lunch - Convention Center
1:30 PM	Breakout Session - TBD
2:30 PM	Breakout Session - Town Hall (David Fields & Dennis Hacker)
5:30 PM	Banquet Registration - Convention Vestibule
6:00 PM	MOUSBC Celebration Gala – Convention Center
	Banquet - By reservation only, Limited Tickets available onsite
7:30 PM	Open to all attendees immediately following banquet
	Hall of Fame Inductions

## Sunday, June 2

8:00 AM	Breakfast with the Board - Convention Center
9:00 AM	<b>USBC Presentation –</b> Convention Center
	David Fields, Regional Manager, South
11:00 AM	Wrap Up